VERATEX, INC. X N N Q) i o BE
P.0O. Box 682

New York, NY 10108-0682 DATE: 11/25/2015 INVOICE: 31140
CUST#: 2918
Phone: 1-212-683-9300 TERMS: NET 30 FOB MILL SALESMAN: HSE
Fax: 1-212-889-5573 NT
SoLh 70 SHIPPED TO
RESTORATIVE MEDICAL INC. SAME

332 EAST BROADWAY
BRANDENBURG, KY 40108

B/L# 706918 VIA GLEN RAVEN TRAN 18 CASES

e BUANTITY T G PRICE o AMOUNT
1,999.000 LIN V10212 WHITE 60" POLYESTER TRICOT 1,700 LIN 3,398 .30
OUR ORDER: 17372/3 LOT#: 19536/CM190187

CUSTOMER ORDER: 2046
ASES: 412771 dlz7ie 412773 412774 412775 412776 412777
412761
2,358,000 LIN V10212 WHITE 60" POLYESTER TRICOT 1.700 LIN 4,008 .60
BUR ORDER: 17372/3 LOT#: 198539 /CM1 S0 88
CUSTOMER ORDER: 2046
ASES: 344155 344156 344157 412778 412779 412780 412781
412782 412783 412784

7,406 .90

This invoice is payable to VERATEX, INC. ONLY

All knitted goods are subject to imperfections. Examination must be made before goods have been processed or cut as no claims will be
recognized at any time after goods have been processed or cut.
Continuing guaranty under The Textile Fiber Products Identification Act filed with the Federal Trade Commission.




Glen Raven Logistics, LLC.

3726 Altamahaw Union Ridge Road, PO Box 8
Altamahaw NC 27202

Tel. 800-7298-0081 Fax. 336-584-7216

GRLsupport@glenraven.com -
Dispatcher: Melissa Benton 5391

Load: 706918

SHIPPER (FROM)
TS T Logistics
533 North Park Ave
Burlington, NC 27217

CONSIGNEE (TO)
Restorative Medical Inc
332 E Broadway
Brandenburg. KY 40108

CARRIER: Southeastern Freight L |

(336) 570-1063

Phone numbers prov

Fax:(336) 570-2735

nded for carrier convenience

(270) 422-5454 Fax:(27C) |

Phone numbers provided for car

OF LADING

11/25/2015

{S NO

|

Contact: ext. 235 Contact: Lanette McMahaﬂ,
Melanie PO#2046
B | e TR Nt
S [ [ K o e e eonocn | OV *_| WeleHT
2 Pallets fabric , nmfc: 49265-6 Density:8.17 PCF 1000 Ibs
A Standard LTL 2 Pallets Ln ft
Pickup Date: 11/25/2015 Ready: 8:00 AM Close: 5:00 PM T Veight: 1000
(Place Pro Label Here) 3RD PARTY BILL FREIGL~ REPAID TO:
Ol - Glen Raven Logist:  _LC.
g‘:?;:‘ﬁ:'s g s 2 s 3726 Altamahaw Union Rid¢ rad, PO Box 8
FRLIES KD CTHER PROVISIONS OF WF 105 & $£7, 0w Sens Tamiirn S0 Altamahaw NC : (2

Shipment Valua Not Spacitied Sub;e

32028009-8

EUrETre o 315 372 Note -
bed pu:.tsqed marked and
condition for transportation

:e mgu\a! ons of the decisred vaiue of the

F CONSIGNOR;

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Load: 706918
Additional Services

the praperty d

SHIPPER T § T Logistics

PER

| CARRIER : : - I Er——— T S
Southeastern Freight Lines v B 3 - LAl /),
COUNSIGNEE Restorative Medical Inc PER

* MM indicates Hazardous Material STRAIGHT 8ILL OF LADIN(

To Shipper: Please review and confirm the accuracy of the information contained in |
revise as needed.

To Carrier: Notations such as STC (said to contain), SWP (shrink wrap paliet) wil
not insulate carrier from liability in the event that the number of shipping units rece!
above,

**** DRIVER MUST VERIFY PIECE COUNTS™ "
==+ DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 48 HOURS O

}'r/aék yo(ir Shipment at GlenRavenLogistics.c:

Load # 706918 ~7 L i
& {f # r\, Olde :"‘—‘i—/"“"-"

A= AIf BN 7”\3"

R

.

NON-NEGOTIABLE)
>l of lading and
accepted and will

less than indicated

?’\ UP***



VERATEX INC.

?.0.BOX 682

NEW YORK NY 10108
PHONE 212-683-9300
FAX  212-889-5573

Page No.
11/24/2015

Case

** Dya Lot
412771
412772
412773
412774
41277%
412776
412777
412761

D.O.#

CM190187
19536
19536
19536
19536
19536
19536
19536
19536

** Subtotal *=*

*+ Dye Lot
344155
344156
344157
412778
412775
412780
412781
412782
412783
412784

CM1801B8
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539
19539

** Subtotal =**

*xk Total *Tex

ORDER 2046

Style

V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10Q212FR

V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR
V10212FR

PACKING LIST

Color

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

COoO0OOO0oO0

OO0 O0O0DO0OO0O0O0

PL1B783

Width

60"
60"
0"
60"
60"
60"
GO "
GQ "

OO0 O0QCOO0O

60 "
60"
60“
60"
60"
60"
60"
60"
60”
60"

CCOO0OO0O00O0OOCO

Page 1

Yards

250,

252.

n
wn
=
OO0 O0OO00O0OOCOO

1999,

(=]

195.
260.
240
251
173
1% I
322
250
160.
256,

DQOUQCOOOO00OC0

2358.

(=]

4357.C

Meters

228.
226.
230C.
232,
228.
224.
228.
228,

1827.

178,
237,
219.
229.
158.
229.
2694,
228.
145,
234.

2158.

3984 .

N h O wdon

oG b U RO U S W o

N



